INGREDIENTI PER 10

1009
50¢g
130g
69

300g
3

2

100 g
200
4 cl
100
59
10g

PREPARAZIONE

Zucchero
Mandorle,
arancia (arancie),
Scorza d’arancia

QimiQ Whip,
Uovo (Uova)
Tuorlo d'uovo
Marzapane

Liquore all’arancia, Cointreau
Succo d’arancia

Scorza d’arancia

Zucchero vanigliato
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